

2018-19 Downtown Decoration Project

The City of Adrian is partnering with community members to significantly enhance holiday decorations throughout downtown. Together with Adrian Parks staff, community volunteers will work to create beautiful holiday displays at the entry points and four-corners of downtown, using lights and colorful decorations.

The City of Adrian is supporting this project with staff, resources, equipment and \$1,500 in funds - which is being matched by the DDA with an additional \$1,500 dollars - and is soliciting community donations to augment funding and labor.

Donations can be made at the payment windows in City Hall at 135 E. Maumee, and checks can be dropped or mailed to City Hall. Any checks should be made payable to the City of Adrian, with "Downtown Decoration Project" on the memo line.

Funds supplied to this project may be tax deductible, contact your financial advisor for guidance. City tax ID # 38-6004654

If you'd like to donate labor, please so indicate on the form below and drop or mail it to City Hall.

WHAT: Downtown Decoration Project

WHY: To create beautiful downtown seasonal displays

HOW: Fill out form below to donate funds or labor – if writing a check,

make payable to the City of Adrian, and write "Downtown

Decoration Project" on the memo line

I'd like to help the Down	ntown Decoration Project!
Name:	
Email:	
Amount of donation:	\$
	(make checks payable to the <i>City of Adrian</i> ; write " <i>Downtown Decoration Project</i> " on the memo line)
I'd like to	help do the work! evenings weekends daytime

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!